
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
1 

8 
9 

10 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
STU 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
SPO 
STU 
STU 
STU 
T1 
GT1 

T1 
STU 
STU 

No. 
#42 
#44 
#19 
#9 

#29 
#18 

#93 
#118 
#14 

#80 
#13 
#27 
#72 
#71 
#3 
#5 

#59 
#06 
#28 

#98 
#1 

#74 

Name 
Brian Goldburg 
Peter Mumford 
Bruce Bergeron 
Thomas Haronian 
Joe Zanavich 
Dave Maynard 
Glenn Kurkjian 
Keith Workman 
Matt Cummings 
Richard Astacio 
A. Sterling Cole 
Scott Simpson 
Phil Hollenbeck 
David Melnick 
David Brand 
David Nagler 
Michael Goulde 
Ronald Lombardo 
Evan Peteroy 

Kenneth Relation 
Anthony Geraci 
Michal Kuna 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
16 
15 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
57.200 
57.432 
58.542 

58.112 
57.772 
58.528 
57.694 
58.868 
58.567 
59.282 
57.447 

1:00.571 
1:00.570 
58.543 
59.402 
59.658 

1:06.889 
1:01.120 

1:32.427 

Hometown 
North Yarmouth ME 
Williston VT 
Lebanon NH 
Warwick RI 
Plymouth CT 
Deerfield NH 
Millis MA 
West Babylon NY 
Burlington CT 
Wilton CT 
Salem NH 
Westborough MA 
Ashby MA 
Merrick NY 
Syosset NY 
Chester NY 
Needham Heights MA 
Tuxedo Park NY 
Copake Falls NY 

Clifton Park NY 
Glen Head NY 
Wells ME 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NYR 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 

MHR 
NYR 
NER 

Member_ID 
359793 
217822 
647858 
399788 
282033 
321721 
519028 
528390 
549552 
465698 
426981 
502033 
191280 
759009 
118305 
607726 
292677 
679287 
214035 

513689 
443372 
630668 

Make/Model 
Panoz Esperante GTS 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ginetta G56 GT4 
Chevrolet Impala SS 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ginetta G55 GT4 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Lotus Exige 
Mazda RX7 
Porsche 911 RSR 
Datsun 240Z 
Chevrolet Corvette GrandSport 
Lotus Exige 
Lotus Exige 240 Cup 
BMW 330i 
Ford Mustang Boss 302S 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT500 
Lotus Exige 
BMW M3 

Sponsor 
Milestone MotorWorx 

3D Auto Works Inc / Jake's Market & Deli 

3D Auto Works Inc 
Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 

Hard work 
Krugspeed 
Tuner Tools/ Select Speed Shop/ Animal Auto/ G-Loc Brakes/ Renewable Lubricants/ Haltech 

Hollenbeck Tax/Thompson Machine/VacHume/Felon 
POURED FLOORS - Fast Auto Racing 
KRUGSPEED / BGBFirm 
Krugspeed 

Joseph Lombardo Mechanical Contractors 
SUNSET/SUNRISE B 

N/A 
KRUGSPEED 
Swedish Imports / MOTUL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Time Prov 4:10PM Time Final 4:47PM 
Total Time of Sprint: 19:43.278 
New Track Record (59.282) for STU by Richard Astacio. 

Printed: 6/13/2025 4:48:30 PM 

Robert Rund, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward 

Terry Hanushek, Chair SOM 

SCCA New England Region, Sanction #25-R-64021 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

13.525 

Avg. Speed 

91.272 

Best Lap Tm 

57.200 

Best Speed 

94.406 

Best Lap by 

#42 - Brian Goldburg 

New England Region Paddock Crawl 

Grp 5 AS_GT1_GT2_GT3_GT3U_GTA_GTX_ITE_SC_SPO_STU_T1_T2 

Group 5 Qualifying Sprint 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:49:06 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/13/2025 14:40 

New England Road Racing Championship
Paddock Crawl - Sanction #25-R-64021

NERRC #2


